
A Glimmer of Hope is proud to be recognized as the Symbol of the Cure for breast cancer.

If you would like to “join our team” for Clays for the Cure as a participant or sponsor,
go online to register at www.symbolofthecure.com/clays-for-the-cure

PayPal is available for your convenience. You may also choose to fill out the form below and return it to:

A GLIMMER OF HOPE
P.O. BOX 908, WEXFORD, PA 15090-0908 

800-454-6746
For any questions please contact Diana Napper at 412-298-0383 or napper33@comcast.net

Join The Home Depot Team for the

13th ANNUAL
SPORTING CLAYS SHOOT
In Support of Breast Cancer Research

August 16-17, 2023
Highlands Sporting Clays

Every target hit is a win!

the symbol of the cure®

Your Information:

Company Name: ____________________________________________________________________________

Name: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Address: ____________________________________________ City: _________________________________

State: _______________________________________________ Zip: __________________________________

Email Address: ______________________________________________________________________________

Donation Level: Donation Level:        l  $6,500 PLATINUM$6,500 PLATINUM     l $5,000 GOLD$5,000 GOLD     l $3,500 TEAM$3,500 TEAM     l $750 INDIVIDUAL

Sponsorship Level: Sponsorship Level:   l $1,500 FIVE-STAND$1,500 FIVE-STAND    l $300 STATION$300 STATION

Payment Method:Payment Method:

l Visa     l MasterCard     l American Express     l Check

Card Number: __________________________________________________ Expiration Date: _______________

Signature: ______________________________________________________ CVV Number: ________________

Auction Item Donation:

Item Description: ____________________________________________________________________________

Value: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Tax #25-1627978

A Glimmer of Hope is a Non-Profit Organization. � All Proceeds Benefit Breast Cancer Research. www.symbolofthecure.com



Dear Sports Enthusiast,

The Home Depot team, along with Northern Division leadership, 
takes great pleasure in welcoming you to the 13th Annual Clays for 
the Cure event. We are looking forward to seeing all those who 
are returning, and even more excited to welcome new participants. 
Due to the competitive spirit, camaraderie, and generosity 
demonstrated in 2022, we were able to hit our largest target for 
breast cancer research! Clays for the Cure 2022 raised $131,000, 
thanks to you! Scheduled to participate this year is Hall of Famer 
Class of 2021 inductee Alan Faneca.

Clays impact on breast cancer treatment across the country is 
amazing. Researchers were able to receive a $3 million grant from 
the National Institutes of Health from seed funding GOH provided 
from the Clay’s event. We have committed $100,000 to a vaccine 
trial that could impact 60,000 lives along with an additional $75,000 
for integrated oncology services for all breast cancer patients and  
$90,000 for a metastatic breast cancer trial.

It has been a tremendous year for research thanks to The Home 
Depot and all of you. The proceeds from the 2022 Clays for the 
Cure event supported metastatic breast cancer research. With the 
generous support of the Glimmer of Hope Foundation, Magee-
Women’s Research Institute and UPMC Hillman Cancer Center 
we are now examining a new and novel technology for monitoring 
and understanding breast cancer from a blood draw, also known as 
a ‘liquid biopsy’. This new study is setting protocol in research that 
will now impact the entire United States. Your support has made 
all of this possible and we are very grateful. 

A Glimmer of Hope Foundation is transforming medicine locally 
in Pittsburgh but the impact is happening beyond the city lines.  
A Glimmer of Hope Foundation’s aim is to provide services, 
programs, research, and technology that prevents breast cancer 
from advancing. That is why they created The Glimmer of Hope 
Metastatic Breast Cancer Center in October 2020 at the Allegheny 
Health Network.  Metastatic breast cancer is the most advanced 
stage of cancer and this center is crucial in helping this fragile 
population.

Once again, we have received great feedback from previous events 
encouraging us to make this another two-day event.  We will be 
hosting a dinner on Wednesday evening, with the clays shoot to 
take place on Thursday.  We will be holding only one flight this year 
with spots limited to 120 shooters. Please understand it will be 
first come, first placed! For anyone arriving early on Wednesday 
and looking for something to do, you may want to take advantage 
of the many amenities Seven Springs has to offer. If you need help 
scheduling an activity, please contact a Seven Springs concierge 
at 800-452-2223, ext. 5000.The Home Depot and A Glimmer of 
Hope Foundation would like to thank you in advance for your 
continued support for such a worthy cause!

PLATINUM: $6500
•	Two teams of four participants
•	Surprise Gift
•	$300 of raffle tickets
•	Inclusion in all pre-event advertising, 

promotion and event program
•	Prominent on-site signage, to include a 

banner at event

GOLD: $5000
•	Two teams of four participants
•	$200 of raffle tickets
•	Inclusion in all pre-event advertising, 

promotion and event program
•	Prominent on-site signage

TEAM: $3500
•	One team of four participants
•	Inclusion in all pre-event advertising, 

promotion and event program
•	Sponsor signage at one station

INDIVIDUAL: $750 
One participant spot in the event  
(Individuals without teams will be assigned a team)

Included in the participant fee is 
a dinner hosted by The Home Depot, which 

will be held on Wednesday evening.

FIVE-STAND SPONSOR: $1500
•	Sponsor Signage at Five-Stand

STATION SPONSOR: $300
•	Sponsor Signage at Station

A Glimmer of Hope is a Non-Profit Organization. � All Proceeds Benefit Breast Cancer Research.

SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIESOPPORTUNITIES

DONATIONDONATION
OPPORTUNITIESOPPORTUNITIES

EVENTEVENT  AGENDAAGENDA

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 16th
 6:30 PM - Buffet Dinner with Cash Bar 
                 & Silent Auction

THURSDAY, AUGUST 17th
 8:00 AM - Registration, Continental Breakfast
                 & Practice Shoot

 9:00 AM - Safety Instructions

 9:30 AM - Flight and Skills Competition

12:00 PM - Lunch, Awards Ceremony
                 & Silent Auction

Limited Rooms Available at $159.00 + tax
and will be held until July 14th.

Please contact Dawn Bodes at 814-483-4863 
to reserve your room.

Please reference Clays for the Cure Event.

the symbol of the cure®

Live Musical Entertainment!


